
OSCEOLA COUNTY ES XC - BOYS 7 & U - HEAT 1

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Hickory tree 00:07:14.21 16

2 Flora Ridge 00:07:31.68 21

3 Harmony 00:07:44.80 32

4 Celebration 00:07:44.62 42

5 Cypress 00:07:59.28 46

6 Sunrise 00:08:07.23 53

7 Koa 00:08:17.08 67

8 Partin Settlement 00:08:38.89 77

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Canoe Creek 00:07:43.56 2

Thacker 00:07:39.10 2

Ventura 00:08:20.14 2

Bellalago 00:07:05.12 1
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OSCEOLA COUNTY ES XC - BOYS 7 & U - HEAT 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Hickory tree 00:07:14.21 15 16

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 280 Braeden Newton 00:06:56.02 2

2 5 277 Niko Dudek 00:07:06.76 3

3 14 284 Mason Woods 00:07:39.84 11

4 16 927 Brody Powell 00:07:45.13 (12)

5 17 278 Kole James 00:07:46.12 (13)

2 Flora Ridge 00:07:31.68 10 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 269 Alejandro Milian 00:07:25.20 6

2 9 270 Alejandro Ramos 00:07:34.67 7

3 10 268 Giovanny Baron 00:07:35.18 8

4 23 271 Leonardo Ramos 00:08:00.14 (15)

5 30 272 Yosiah Rodriguez 00:08:11.46 (20)

3 Harmony 00:07:44.80 6 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 273 Jennings Jones 00:07:24.98 5

2 13 275 Sebastian Strauch 00:07:39.35 10

3 27 918 Roger Huaman 00:08:10.07 17

4 36 920 Lane Nestle 00:08:24.92 (23)

5 42 921 Brooks Slonaker 00:08:40.61 (28)

4 Celebration 00:07:44.62 4 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 249 Leo Baez 00:06:41.35 1

2 29 257 Josh Perry 00:08:11.29 19

3 34 252 Canon Gardner 00:08:21.24 22

4 53 904 Sam Woodall 00:09:46.77 (33)

5 Cypress 00:07:59.28 4 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 907 Zecharia Fernandez 00:07:37.79 9

2 24 267 Azriel Munos 00:08:04.22 16

3 32 909 Bryan Ocana 00:08:15.83 21

4 52 908 Levi Hoppe 00:09:22.24 (32)

6 Sunrise 00:08:07.23 4 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 290 Gabriel Ramos 00:07:19.90 4

2 37 288 Colton Albright 00:08:30.13 24

3 38 289 Divan Pimental 00:08:31.68 25

4 57 934 Stephan Frame 00:10:52.52 (34)

7 Koa 00:08:17.08 3 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 286 Aaron Lashley 00:07:46.29 14

2 39 285 Marvin Cruz 00:08:32.12 26

3 40 930 Evan Cain 00:08:32.82 27

8 Partin Settlement 00:08:38.89 4 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 287 Benjamin Espinosa 00:08:10.47 18

2 44 932 Noah Rodriguez 00:08:43.33 29
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OSCEOLA COUNTY ES XC - BOYS 7 & U - HEAT 1

3 50 933 Pierce Woodring 00:09:02.86 30

4 51 931 Sebastian Melendez 00:09:13.81 (31)

www.J7SPORTS.net Printed: 10/23/2021 3:03:27 PM Page: 3 of 5



OSCEOLA COUNTY ES XC - BOYS 7 & U - HEAT 1

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 249 Leo Baez K 00:06:41.35 Celebration

2 0 902 Luke Hervey K 00:06:46.34 Canoe Creek

3 2 280 Braeden Newton K 00:06:56.02 Hickory tree

4 0 232 Christian McLean K 00:07:05.12 Bellalago

5 3 277 Niko Dudek K 00:07:06.76 Hickory tree

6 4 290 Gabriel Ramos K 00:07:19.90 Sunrise

7 5 273 Jennings Jones K 00:07:24.98 Harmony

8 6 269 Alejandro Milian K 00:07:25.20 Flora Ridge

9 7 270 Alejandro Ramos K 00:07:34.67 Flora Ridge

10 8 268 Giovanny Baron K 00:07:35.18 Flora Ridge

11 0 935 Jeremiah Cole K 00:07:37.17 Thacker

12 9 907 Zecharia Fernandez K 00:07:37.79 Cypress

13 10 275 Sebastian Strauch K 00:07:39.35 Harmony

14 11 284 Mason Woods K 00:07:39.84 Hickory tree

15 0 291 Emir Lopez K 00:07:41.03 Thacker

16 (12) 927 Brody Powell K 00:07:45.13 Hickory tree

17 (13) 278 Kole James K 00:07:46.12 Hickory tree

18 14 286 Aaron Lashley K 00:07:46.29 Koa

19 0 928 Asa Strodel K 00:07:48.98 Hickory tree

20 0 282 Brenton Thomas K 00:07:50.67 Hickory tree

21 0 292 Thiago Pereira K 00:07:51.83 Ventura

22 0 925 Wyatt LaTour K 00:07:53.92 Hickory tree

23 (15) 271 Leonardo Ramos K 00:08:00.14 Flora Ridge

24 16 267 Azriel Munos K 00:08:04.22 Cypress

25 0 276 Kayden Collier K 00:08:05.89 Hickory tree

26 0 281 Cohen Olivetti K 00:08:06.47 Hickory tree

27 17 918 Roger Huaman K 00:08:10.07 Harmony

28 18 287 Benjamin Espinosa K 00:08:10.47 Partin Settlement

29 19 257 Josh Perry K 00:08:11.29 Celebration

30 (20) 272 Yosiah Rodriguez K 00:08:11.46 Flora Ridge

31 0 922 Case Berg K 00:08:15.46 Hickory tree

32 21 909 Bryan Ocana K 00:08:15.83 Cypress

33 0 926 Tanner Malone K 00:08:16.16 Hickory tree

34 22 252 Canon Gardner K 00:08:21.24 Celebration

35 0 924 Jace LaTour K 00:08:24.70 Hickory tree

36 (23) 920 Lane Nestle K 00:08:24.92 Harmony

37 24 288 Colton Albright K 00:08:30.13 Sunrise

38 25 289 Divan Pimental K 00:08:31.68 Sunrise

39 26 285 Marvin Cruz K 00:08:32.12 Koa

40 27 930 Evan Cain K 00:08:32.82 Koa

41 0 279 Lincoln McCallister K 00:08:40.02 Hickory tree

42 (28) 921 Brooks Slonaker K 00:08:40.61 Harmony

43 0 903 Noah Michel K 00:08:40.77 Canoe Creek

44 29 932 Noah Rodriguez K 00:08:43.33 Partin Settlement

45 0 914 Maximiliano Salazar K 00:08:46.10 Flora Ridge

46 0 910 Angel Castellanos K 00:08:46.15 Flora Ridge

47 0 936 Yassir Haimer K 00:08:48.45 Ventura

48 0 923 Greyson Koppe K 00:08:50.36 Hickory tree

49 0 919 Benjamin Hutchins K 00:08:53.78 Harmony

50 30 933 Pierce Woodring K 00:09:02.86 Partin Settlement

51 (31) 931 Sebastian Melendez K 00:09:13.81 Partin Settlement
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OSCEOLA COUNTY ES XC - BOYS 7 & U - HEAT 1

52 (32) 908 Levi Hoppe K 00:09:22.24 Cypress

53 (33) 904 Sam Woodall K 00:09:46.77 Celebration

54 0 915 Nicolas Tavera K 00:09:47.05 Flora Ridge

55 0 911 Edwin Genao K 00:10:03.27 Flora Ridge

56 0 912 Damian Kasianov K 00:10:14.81 Flora Ridge

57 (34) 934 Stephan Frame K 00:10:52.52 Sunrise
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